
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Not classified (50% = 12 Laps)

DNS

No.

6

3

63

87

51

72

29

12

58

93

41

25

40

44

04

2

98

74

31

14

4

174

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

8

1

9

2

10

1

3

1

11

12

13

2

DNS

Class

ITE2

SM

SM

SM

SM

STL

SM

SM

SM

SM

GTL

SM

STL

SM

HP

STL

STU

SM

SM

SM

GTL

SM

Name

Michael Getz

David Tesch

Thomas Roberts

Keith Mellen

Josh Bilicki

Dave Wheeler

Richard Mooney

Roger Pogorzelski

Lon Blaser

Jeff Van Bendegom

Daniel Stalzer

Michael Makus

Nicolas Hammann

Paul Gilbert

Todd Buehrer

Voytek Burdzy

Andrew Wolff

Steve Krock

Ron Rosenmerkel

David Dewhurst

Mark Amenda

Jim Kettelkamp

Hometown

Crystal Lake IL

Pardeeville WI

Naperville IL

Joliet IL

Richfield WI

Beloit, WI

Madison WI

Mount Prospect IL

Eau Claire WI

Middleton WI

Plainfield IL

Oshkosh WI

Elkhart Lake WI

Davenport IA

Hampshire, IL

Schiller Park IL

Readlyn IA

Milwaukee WI

Wauwatosa WI

Streator IL

Bettendorf IA

Region

BVR

Milw

CHI

CHI

Milw

CHI

Milw

CHI

Milw

CHI

BVR

Milw

KCR

GtRv

CHI

BVR

DMV

CHI

Milw

Milw

CHI

GtRv

Member_ID

106908

363892

303547

392538

430964

154270

329854

384053

369488

271127

346160

391787

418547

72708

120626

407876

413804

377407

14003

250772

268918_0

353285

Make-Model

1986 Porsche 944 Turbo

1990 Mazda Miata

2000 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1976 Toyota Corolla

2000 Mazda Miata

1995 BMW 318 ti

1995 Mazda Miata

1972 Datsun 510

2011 Mazda 2

1991 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1984 Volkswagen Rabbit

1994 Mazda Miata

Laps

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

21

18

12

Best Tm

1:22.300

1:24.615

1:24.857

1:24.769

1:24.766

1:24.838

1:25.340

1:25.620

1:25.835

1:25.319

1:25.611

1:25.935

1:25.229

1:27.064

1:27.490

1:29.018

1:28.542

1:27.727

1:36.866

1:30.444

1:36.207

Sponsor

Getz Family &amp; Friends

Tesch Family/ Go Time Racing

Dog House racing

Dreaming Tree Racing

wild graphics

Advanced Autosports

Milio's Sandwiches franchising/ sulli

Niles Dental Center

Advanced Autosports

Cal &amp; Gus Motors Inc / Circle of Trust Motorsports

Advanced Autosports

Sasquatch Autosport

Pops/Stewart Garage/SIF

United Methodist Motorsports Ministry

Advanced Autosports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time of Race:

Car 74 Driver switch for race only. Steve Krock drove car during race.

Car 174 practice and qualify as car 74 by Jim Kettlekamp

New Track Record (1:24.838) for STL by Dave Wheeler.

Printed: 10/9/2011 4:49:54 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ed Locke

Chief Steward:  Steve Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

39.551

Avg. Speed

83.443

Best Lap Tm

1:22.300

Best Speed

85.298

Best Lap by

6 - Michael Getz

11-R-1758-S  Chicago Region Fall Sprints

G6 - GTL,ITE2,FP,HP,SM,STL,STU,BG,LC,SPU

G6 - Race

Race (24 Laps) started at 15:49:03

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 Miles

10/9/2011 03:49 PM

Posted:  5:00 PM

Group 6  RaceChicago Region SCCA

Fall Sprints Regional

October 8-9, 2011
OFFICIAL - FINAL


